Product Registration Instructions
Please visit our website at www.AIMSCorp.net and click on the
product registration link at the top of the page.
This will validate your warranty with AIMS Power and ensure
that you get fast, expedited customer service if you need to
repair or exchange your product.
Thank you for choosing
PWRINV250W
Modified Sinewave
250W
500W
109x95x55mm
0.44kg
5V 500mAUSB output
Must Be Fitted,Use
30A Maximum